
North Clarion County High School
10439 Route 36    Tionesta, PA  16353-3933
School Phone: 814-744-8544      Home Phone:      Fax: 814-744-8762      bwolbert@nccsd.org

Superintendent
Mr. Steven Young

High School Principal
Mrs. Vanessa Weinlein

Athletic Director
Bonnie Wolbert

Varsity Volleyball (Girls)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S Tuesday Aug. 21 St. Marys Area HS North Clarion County High School 5:30PM
Saturday Sep. 01 @ Northern Cambria High School

(Northern Cambria Volleyball
Tournament)

Northern Cambria High School 8:30AM

Tuesday Sep. 04 * Moniteau Jr/Sr HS North Clarion County High School 6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 06 * @ Venango Catholic High School Venango Catholic High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 11 * Allegheny-Clarion Valley North Clarion County High School 6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 13 * Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School North Clarion County High School 6:00PM
Monday Sep. 17 @ Dubois Area Catholic School Dubois Area Catholic School 6:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 18 @ Karns City High School Karns City High School 6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 20 * @ Union High School Union High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 25 * East Forest Jr/Sr High School North Clarion County High School 6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 27 * @ Keystone Jr/Sr HS Keystone Jr/Sr HS 6:00PM
Saturday Sep. 29 @ Oil City Area High School (

Spiking for Oil Tournament )
Oil City Area High School 8:30AM

Tuesday Oct. 02 Brookville Area High School North Clarion County High School 6:00PM
Thursday Oct. 04 * Clarion-Limestone Area Jr./Sr. HS North Clarion County High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 09 * Cranberry Area Jr/Sr High School North Clarion County High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 16 * @ Redbank Valley High School Redbank Valley High School 6:00PM
Saturday Oct. 20 @ Elk County Catholic High School

(Elk Co. Catholic VB Tournament)
Elk County Catholic High School TBA

Monday Oct. 22 Keystone Jr/Sr HS North Clarion County High School 6:00PM

08/28/2018      * = League Event                   Report generated by Schedule Star 800-822-9433                                      


	08/28/2018      * = League Event                   Report generated by Schedule Star 800-822-9433                                      

